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SVOG Overview

Applications $ Requested # Grants $ Grants Avg. $ Grants
Submitted Funding Awarded Awarded Awarded
Submitted

14,214 $11.5bn $304.2M $740K

Submitted Applications by Stage of Review

" Submited | inReview | Awarded

8,821 4,982 411
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ﬁ
SVOG Awards by Venue Type

Live Venue Live Talent Motion Picture Museum Theatrical
Operators or Performing Representatives Theater Operators Producers

Promoters Arts Org. Operators
Operators

198 61 47 83 6 16

As of Midday 14 June 2021 3 '
SBA



AK
AL
AR
AZ
CA
CcoO
CT
DC
DE
FL

GA
GU
HI

A

OG Awards by State

Total $ Grants
Awarded

Total $ Grants | Total #
Grants
Awarded

Total #
Grants
Awarded

Awarded

127,393.61
504,617.42
1,033,194.03
4,955,551.99
64,647,668.39 62
1,080,018.04
2,436,126.00
637,651.55
7,021.46
9,314,476.73
3,339,997.11
78,402.50
12,363,100.67 6
614,581.44

5,571,326.20
2,667,052.73
2,211,793.20
1,182,464.19
4,753,324.03
30,270,325.73
460,746.00
3,403,786.19
1,856,554.22
1,327,138.63
165,760.20
521,039.83
10,621,023.28
106,250.85

NH
NJ

NM

NV
NY
OH
OK
OR
PA
PR
RI
SC
SD
TN

Total $ Grants

Awarded

85,766.00

3,559,399.09

449,635.84

3,240,444 .22
35,340,677.91
6,391,592.53

467,425.50

1,566,642.62
15,759,490.72

52,316,10
472,029.68
308,091.29
30,802.43
961,879.41

Total #
Grants
Awarded

IL 27,292,110.39 14 NE 2,431,236.95 4 As of Midday 14 June 2021 4 '



SVOG Awards by State

Total $ Grants | Total #

Awarded Grants
Awarded

X 13,051,788.64 15
uT 190,611.07 2
VA 1,651,638.83 7
VT 586,824.72 2
WA 11,107,577.43 11
Wi 11,686,592.85 4
WV 346,316.63 1
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ﬁ
SVOG Awards by Priority Period

Second Priority Third Priority

405 5 1

*the third priority applicant received the notice of
award, but will not receive funding until the

SBA beginning of the third priority period As of Midday 14 June 2021 ° '
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ﬁ
SVOG Awards by Business Size and Small Business Set Aside

Awards by Business Size

10 or Fewer 51-100 More than
500
301 89 9 12 0

Total Awarded to Small Businesses
(50 or fewer employees)

$182.52M
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