

Shuttered Venue Operators Grant Public Report

Office of Disaster Assistance

As of Midday 14 June 2021

SVOG Overview

Applications Submitted	\$ Requested Funding Submitted	# Grants Awarded	\$ Grants Awarded	Avg. \$ Grants Awarded
14,214	\$11.5bn	411	\$304.2M	\$740K

Submitted Applications by Stage of Review

Submitted	In Review	Awarded
8,821	4,982	411

SVOG Awards by Venue Type

Live Venue Operators or Promoters	Live Performing Arts Org. Operators	Talent Representatives	Motion Picture Theater Operators	Museum Operators	Theatrical Producers
198	61	47	83	6	16

SVOG Awards by State

State	Total \$ Grants Awarded	Total # Grants Awarded	State	Total \$ Grants Awarded	Total # Grants Awarded	State	Total \$ Grants Awarded	Total # Grants Awarded
AK	127,393.61	2	IN	5,571,326.20	3	NH	85,766.00	1
AL	504,617.42	3	KS	2,667,052.73	4	NJ	3,559,399.09	14
AR	1,033,194.03	2	KY	2,211,793.20	3	NM	449,635.84	6
AZ	4,955,551.99	11	LA	1,182,464.19	6	NV	3,240,444.22	9
CA	64,647,668.39	62	MA	4,753,324.03	13	NY	35,340,677.91	57
СО	1,080,018.04	4	MD	30,270,325.73	6	ОН	6,391,592.53	9
СТ	2,436,126.00	10	ME	460,746.00	3	ОК	467,425.50	3
DC	637,651.55	5	MI	3,403,786.19	8	OR	1,566,642.62	8
DE	7,021.46	1	MN	1,856,554.22	3	PA	15,759,490.72	16
FL	9,314,476.73	19	MO	1,327,138.63	8	PR	52,316,10	1
GA	3,339,997.11	7	MS	165,760.20	2	RI	472,029.68	1
GU	78,402.50	1	MT	521,039.83	3	SC	308,091.29	2
НІ	12,363,100.67	6	NC	10,621,023.28	10	SD	30,802.43	1
IA	614,581.44	5	ND	106,250.85	1	TN	961,879.41	7
IL	27,292,110.39	14	NE	2,431,236.95	4		As of Midday 14 June 20	21 4

SVOG Awards by State

State	Total \$ Grants Awarded	Total # Grants Awarded
TX	13,051,788.64	15
UT	190,611.07	2
VA	1,651,538.83	7
VT	586,824.72	2
WA	11,107,577.43	11
WI	11,686,592.85	4
WV	346,316.63	1



SVOG Awards by Priority Period

First Priority	Second Priority	Third Priority
405	5	1

*the third priority applicant received the notice of award, but will not receive funding until the beginning of the third priority period

SVOG Awards by Business Size and Small Business Set Aside

Awards by Business Size

10 or Fewer	11-50	51-100	101-500	More than 500
301	89	9	12	0

Total Awarded to Small Businesses

(50 or fewer employees)

\$182.52M